2024-25 United
Trust
Monthly Accounts General Account Precept account Lloyds community Hall Account Bond Breakdown Income Breakdown Expenditure section [Cumulative
Sep-24 Income |Expenditur(Balance [Income |ExpenditulBalance Income |Expenditu/Balance income Income Interest VAT Admin Salaries |137 Balance
01.09.24 Opening Balance 1663.44 72231.51 1838.09| 76198.78 151931.82
09.09.24 |dd tesco mobile Clerks Phone 15.42 1648.02 72231.51 1838.09 76198.78 2.57 12.85 151916.40
09.09.24 interest 1648.02 49.93 72281.44 1838.09 76198.78 49.93 151966.33
24.09.24 transfer 5000.00 6648.02 5000.00| 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 151966.33
26.09.24 |DD NEST Pensions 267.47| 6380.55 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 267.47 151698.86
27.09.24 |BACS |MrJC Butler Handyman August 100.00| 6280.55 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 100.00 151598.86
27.09.24 |BACS |Frant Newington |Goal post 532.20| 5748.35 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 88.70 443.50 151066.66
27.09.24 |BACS |Countrymans Grass Cutting cut 4 474.00| 5274.35 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 79.00 395.00 150592.66
27.09.24 |BACS |Uniserve Emails for September 55.56| 5218.79 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 9.26 46.30 150537.10
27.09.24 |BACS |Uniserve External Tags 86.40| 5132.39 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 14.40 72.00 150450.70
27.09.24 |BACS |T Dixon Expenses 21.59| 5110.80 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 21.59 150429.11
27.09.24 |BACS |T Dixon Wages 1066.15| 4044.65 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 1066.15 149362.96
27.09.24 |BACS |HMRC PAYE 119.49| 3925.16 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 119.49 149243.47
30.09.24 |BACS |Onecom Village Hall broadband 51.14| 3874.02 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 8.52 42.62 149192.33
Totals 5000.00) 2789.42 49.93| 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.93 202.45| 1133.86| 1453.11 0.00
49.93 2789.42

Bank Reconcilliations

opening balance 1663.44 72231.51 1838.09 76198.78 151931.82

transfer 5000.00 5000.00

income 0.00 49.93 0.00 0.00 49.93

expenditure 2789.42 0.00 2789.42

plus unpresented cheques/BACS 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance 3874.02 67281.44 1838.09 76198.78 149192.33

149192.33




